Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID 51362623

_ | VehicleDescripion. = = = = =

CLIPPER CAMPING TRAI TS
CP806XLS ADDRES
CP5018675

5ZT1CPACS5NM5018675

FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ
3735 IRVINGTON RD

TUCSON, AZ 85714
USA

__ Optional Equipment installed By Manufacturer

DOUBLE
315-1
CP6928-2

063-1
10078
10078
950

RVIA
TOLLS
PERMITS

DOUBLE DECKER FREIGHT

EXTERIOR GRILL W/QUICK CONNECT HOSE

LS ESSENTIALS PACKAGE - REFER, FURNACE,
AWNING & SPARE, PREPPED FOR LP QUICK
CONNECT EXTERIOR GRILL

ELECTRIC BRAKES

BED END FAN LIGHT

ADDITIONAL BED END FAN LIGHT (N/A 860QS)
TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVIA SEAL

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~$1.018.00
$181.25
S $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.00
$21.00

“Base Pric

uggested Retall

$12,818.00

$1,247.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




