Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S1362623

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

CLIPPER CAMPING TRAI

CP806XLS

CP5018675

5ZT1CPAC5M5018675

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ 3735 IRVINGTON RD

TUCSON, AZ 85714

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
DOUBLE	DOUBLE DECKER FREIGHT	1.00		\$1,018.00	
315-1	EXTERIOR GRILL W/QUICK CONNECT HOSE	1.00		\$181.25	
CP6928-2	LS ESSENTIALS PACKAGE - REFER, FURNACE, AWNING & SPARE, PREPPED FOR LP QUICK CONNECT EXTERIOR GRILL	1.00	1	\$0.00	
063-1	ELECTRIC BRAKES	1.00		\$0.00	
10078	BED END FAN LIGHT	1.00		\$0.00	
10078	ADDITIONAL BED END FAN LIGHT (N/A 860QS)	1.00		\$0.00	
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00		\$0.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00		\$0.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00		\$27.00	
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00		\$21.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$12,818.00	\$1,247.25	\$14,065.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD